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Catalog No. RANY-530-9-D

Description: CABLE CLIP ROUND NAT NYL .622IN HGT

UPC No 728494123721

Home > Wire & Cable Management > Ty-Rap > Nylon Cable Clips

AL ER ER | Industrial
FREPEP | solutions

Cable Clamp for Round Cables, Natural Polyamide (Nylon 6.6) for Temperatures up to 65 Degrees Celsius
(149 F), Length of 25.4mm (1 Inch), Width of 25.4mm (1 Inch), Height of 15.8mm (0.622 Inch), Self-Adhesive

Mounting Method

Nylon Cable Clips

Versatile adhesive clips keep paths organized.

Nylon/Polyamide 6.6
Natural
Rubber-Based Adhesive

Ty-Rap
Catamount

RoHS3 Compliant
REACH 247 Compliant
TSCA Section 6(h) Compliant

EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties

25.4 mm
1inch

25.4 mm
1inch

15.8 mm

0.62 inch
13.46 mm
Self-adhesive
Plastic
Polyamide (PA)
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ETIM EC000449 Mounting base and -element for cable ties

Working temperature 0-+66 °C
Working temperature 32-+150 °F
Colour Natural colour
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